UA Little Rock Graduate Council
February 26, 2020, 3:00 p.m.
Ottenheimer Library, Room 509

Welcome and Introductions

Old Business
e Approval of minutes from January 29, 2020 and February 12, 2020 meetings.

New Business
e Report of the Curriculum Committee
College of Arts, Letters, and Sciences

4422/5422

o

19-6075

19-6076

20-1115

20-1114

20-1113

o

20-1009

20-1002

20-1001

20-1000

ERSC
TABLED

ERSC

TABLED

FREN

FREN

HIST

Agenda

4421/5421

5362

5361

Multiple Changes

Multiple Changes

New Dual-Listed

New Dual-Listed

Admissions Requirement Change
(MA in Public History)

College of Social Sciences and Communication

SOCI

SOCI

SOCI

SOCI

4376/5376

4332/5332

4365/5365

4302/5302

Dual Listing

Title Change

Dual Listing

New Course



o

20-1080

20-1110

20-1109

o

17-6083

20-1024

College of Education & Health Professions

CHPR/Exercise
Science

CHPR

HHPS

College of Business

ACCT

BUSAHR-CMBA

Program Change
(Inactivation of M.S. in Exercise Science)

Early Entry

(Accelerated BS/MS)
7397 New Course
5352 New Course

Program Change
(Add elective courses to MBA concentration in
Human Resource Management)

e Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee
Nominees for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:

o

m Kelly Moore
TABLED

m David J. Namir
TABLED

Master’s UA Little Rock CEHP

Master’s UA Little Rock CEHP

o Nominees for Full Graduate Faculty Status:

m Jacqueline Burse

TABLED
m Zachary Hagins

Dean’s Report

Open Forum

Adjourn

Doctorate UA Little Rock CEHP

Doctorate UA Little Rock CALS



