UA Little Rock Graduate Council February 26, 2020, 3:00 p.m. Ottenheimer Library, Room 509

# <u>Agenda</u>

## **Welcome and Introductions**

### **Old Business**

• Approval of minutes from January 29, 2020 and February 12, 2020 meetings.

### **New Business**

- Report of the Curriculum Committee
  - o College of Arts, Letters, and Sciences

19-6075	ERSC <b>TABLED</b>	4422/5422	Multiple Changes
19-6076	ERSC <b>TABLED</b>	4421/5421	Multiple Changes
20-1115	FREN	5362	New Dual-Listed
20-1114	FREN	5361	New Dual-Listed
20-1113	HIST		Admissions Requirement Change (MA in Public History)

## College of Social Sciences and Communication

20-1009	SOCI	4376/5376	Dual Listing
20-1002	SOCI	4332/5332	Title Change
20-1001	SOCI	4365/5365	Dual Listing
20-1000	SOCI	4302/5302	New Course

# • College of Education & Health Professions

20-1080	CHPR/Exercise Science		Program Change (Inactivation of M.S. in Exercise Science)
20-1110	CHPR		Early Entry (Accelerated BS/MS)
20-1109	HHPS	7397	New Course
	0.11		
0	College of Business		
17-6083	ACCT	5352	New Course
20-1024	BUSAHR-CMBA		Program Change (Add elective courses to MBA concentration in

# • Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee

Nominees for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:

Kelly Moore	Master's	UA Little Rock	CEHP
TABLED			
David J. Namir	Master's	UA Little Rock	CEHP
TARI FD			

Human Resource Management)

# Nominees for Full Graduate Faculty Status:

Jacqueline Burse	Doctorate	<b>UA Little Rock</b>	CEHP
TABLED			
Zachary Hagins	Doctorate	<b>UA Little Rock</b>	CALS

# **Dean's Report**

**Open Forum** 

Adjourn